Leaderboard

Vitamin Well Grand Prix
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Name

PEREDISTIJS, Andrejs
RIBENS, Janis
CERPINSKIS, Juris
FREIMANIS, Kaspars
BOKVALDS, Agris
BARANNIKS, Vadims
GULBIS, Ainars
MESTERS, Uldis
LASMANIS, Janis
RIBENS, Andris
MAURINS, Nils

0zo Golf Club

Club

Viesturi Golf Club
Reinis Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
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MemberID

2-107
4-83
1-21469
1-21414
1-1857
2-251272
1-21493
1-21058
1-1620
1-21497
1-21454

HCP

54
44
54
46
49
54
41
37
39
42
38

PHCP

59
49
59
51
54
59
46
42
44
38
43

To par

+15p
+5p
-1p
-3p
_3p
-4p
-5p
-9p
-10p
-11p
-15p

Total

51
41
35
33
33
32
31
27
26
25
21

Printed 08 August 2015



